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AT THE END OF FIRST YEAR

Monday, 10th April Part-I (i) - English - Paper-I 50
9 am to 11 noon (w.e.f. 2008-2009 Admitted Batch)

Wednesday,  12th April Foundation Course - I 70
9 am to 12 noon

Thursday, 13th April Computer Course - I 100
9 am to 12 noon

Saturday, 15th April Applied Mathematics 100
9 am to 12 noon

Tuesday, 18th April Food Chemistry 100
9 am to 12 noon

Wednesday, 19th 
April Principles of Food Science Nutrition 100

9 am to 12 noon

Thursday, 20th April Food and Industrial Microbiology 100
9 am to 12 noon

AT THE END OF SECOND YEAR

Monday, 10th April English Paper-II 75
2 pm to 5 pm

2 pm to 4 pm Part-I (i) - English - Paper-I 50
(w.e.f. 2008-2009 Admitted Batch)

Wednesday, 12th April Environmental Studies 75
2 pm to 5 pm
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Thursday, 13th April Computer Course - II 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Saturday,  15th April Food Business Management 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Monday, 17th April Food Engineering 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Tuesday, 18th April Processing and Preservation of Foods 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Wednesday, 19th April Food Bio-Technology 100
2 pm to 5 pm

AT THE END OF THIRD YEAR

Wednesday, 15th  March Foundation Course-II 70
2 pm to 5 pm

Thursday, 16th March Food Analysis and Quality Control 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Friday, 17th March Food Packaging 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Saturday,  18th March Food Additives 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Monday, 20th March Banking and Beverage Technology 100
2 pm to 5 pm

Day, Date & Hours             Subjects Marks




